FIRST LIBUTENANTS

Bibby, William L.
fusinde, Farold P.
Johnson, Querr&in L
Wac Ivor, Robert Je

SECOND LIEUTENANTS

Meloe, Robert J
Ielendrez, Weyne A

FIRST SERGEANTS

Gaylord, Howard K (TD US4)
Olsorm, Roland B

TEC E&%IGAE SFFG’EMS

Lenhamsg Crval B
WeGinnis, Raymond L
FWook, Rodsen X
Fhodes, Woodrow We
Volk, Edwin A

STAFF SERGEANTS

Burnett, Clifford D
Carpenter, Robert L
Charpentier, Edward S
Duffy, Charles W. Jr
Hicksy George

Juett, Woodrow W
Kordenbrock, Lawrence I
Hac Kenzie, Donald J
Wottenkamper, William J
Povaler, Robert E
Stearns, Willism D
Thompson, Stonse
Villwock, Edward ¢ (TD UK)
Westby, Marvin &

SERGEANTS

Alverson, Russell E
GOGk,- Vivianm D
Tchols, Lee M

¥oit, Rithard ¥
Finch, Harold W
Fostery Charles D
gatta, Thomas J
Gregory, Charlie

{TD TK)

{TD UsA)

ROSTER

0 - 26276
0 543241
01303512
01307045

02001010
02001012

" 20753508

20753608

35779637
20721534
36417527
35229263
37635010

37034459
35883060
31026479
16068246
33766703
35085502
35084854
29577416
39015048
35491450
20722203
18064164
30048T 24
32858645
20749640

34700016

- 36925070

38671635
32334716
33655137
33730703
32848687
34038740

COMPANY "E¥, 134TH INFANTRY

SERGEANTS {GONT' D)

Lemming, Joh# G

Waxie, George T
Silcox, Williem J
S1ifks, Jeseph
Stark, Don
Tekiela, Henry M
Watson, Freank T

TECHNICIATS GRADE 4

Blackburn, Shelbon

-
N

Forkey, David S. Jr

Ceorgieff, Wick A
Kommeowskl, Willisgm

CORPORALS

Cummrings, Farris X
Goeiken, Clifford L

Haislip,

TECHNICIANS GRADE 5

Rey D

Mmeye, Andrew A JT
Farris, doseph C

muff, Ral
KaSSQ'EJ is Fl
Fagsmors,
Toumanss

PRIVATES

Alberts,
Allison,

Argraves, Hareld D

vh B
Stephen
Buell

Eobert I

FIRST CLASS

Jokn &

Ciifford B
Arbour. Liomel J

Boan, Lloyd W
Bonning, John 4

BC‘t’tﬁms,

J D

Browm, John L Jr
Brown, Robert S
Bumgarner, doun C

Chariton,

Cass ¥

Clarks, Robaert C
Coombes, Jehu C

Copleys, Alvin E

Cordle, George W
Counihan, Vincent A
Gounts, James L. Br
Cowsert, Moredith X St
Cox, Lincoln R

23 Apr 45

35071577
35065181
34526868
35249325
35813997
36958106
35737372

34024805
20110023
35166371
35324326

35687735
37034648
14012995

32609537
36717200
33662647
31371219
17013395
34683057

37693520
37693525
31400366
3128217C
37731116
33950122
24972784
31376641
34864516
34038755
27T25246
37676524
38191326
37644703
33659913
42179180
34903935
‘34903452
34398721



PRIVATES FIRST CLASS {CONI'D)

Cozzetto, Patsy

Crowdery Jessis L

Culvery Marshall W

Desny RO¥

Delgade, Benigne

Dismond, Wolf W

Divert; James T

Dosgik, Senford

Dysinger, Kermeth H

Dzurba, Georgs B

Erwin, Ausborn E (TD USA)
Evansy Ralph L

Everstt, John

Faldik, Frankie J

Ferguson, Wilson A

Tricke, Melvin B

Gilliem, George B

Gold, Bermard

Coodes S't'.én;ay

Bould, i‘.lbert

Ereen, Honry F

Haleomb, 0dis

Harmersiay, Williazm D

Hiebert, Paul

Hudson, Billie N

Eurrt, Woodrow W {DS XVI Corps)
Joyy Gordem ¥

KESS‘Y} ‘ S'tan}-ey P

Kotehick, Peter T

Tepekas, John

T.eonard, Edward B (DS

¥grchosani, Leonard €

ﬂériuﬁ%n, Aldo A
Vartinez; fbran J

’TTc_ur'rﬂe TﬁT:f_l'!lan b of
cDovald, John ¥ dr

Me@ivern, Frameis J

YMcturray, Harry &

Moang, Gomer
Willard, Cra L

“ﬁﬁchell Joseph F
Mogg, Fdward

Eicd:n., Pinkey B

Weja, Alfred J

Telsonm, Albert E

Kichols, George S

Parkery J0d

FParker, Wade

Parks, Clarence A

Patrick, Lewis D

Pation, Donald L

Payne, Frank A

Payne, Russzell 5

Pearson, Argle R

Fegrson, John B

Pehling, Lorenz C

(TD UsA)

XVI Corps)

{Ds XVI Corps)

e

32016628
34913717
42082897
38127072
39217938
96526589
35067436
33745383
35018542
32879320
34365391
34993203
37203434
38557702
34836621
39476457
34913704
33463148
16037390
35973657
35654302
356232813
33043133
35343362
74156051
35206491
49147094
33905207
33615438
36191136
35775452
35973465
36899064
38581479
34932157
34817170
42112442
36958910
35075556
37744969
3381303
36942466
3453199%
42133585
42079562
26981780
49120788
34939205
34998104
39807795
35517560
35781273
49098768
33860133
35908004
4401 9557

7597651

PRIVATES FIRST CLASS {conTD)
P'aileﬁ, Leslis

Polsen, Stanlsy I

Pennys James L

Perkins, Roberi H

Perrington, Robert S

-Perry, Lewis C

Perry, Robert &
Pierzchals, Walter A
Pizzuto; Bernmard C
Raingy, Jemes ¥
Reading, Tuther X
Robinson, Albert @
Roman, Allen H
Romaniec, Carl J
Rood, Lawrence A
Rotella, Joseph (TD USA)
Santangelo, Carmine N
Santarsieros Thomas J
Sarver, Jack W
Schissler, Leslie ®
Schofieldy Jossph T
Schroeder; Russell
Seagraves, Tillism C
Seward, John
Smith, Boyd R
Stern, Williem F
Stevens, Robart H
Stewart, Burt A
Strang; Howard R
Teylory Elvin T
Topazio, Michael B
Tramutolay Dan L
Trejos dess
Turner, Charles E
Tuscsna, Leon
Valentine, Roy W
Vensy Johm A
"i}"icl‘s', Thomas H

ker, George S
’?’allaca, Lawrence T
.eal"ée:ﬂ John ¥
Wehrmeister, William M
Whigentunt, Alvie C
Whitlock, Joseph D
Willioms, James L
Wolf, Wimer L
Wolford, Meredith E
Wolinski, Axthony A
Wosdall, Homer C
Xintas, Anthony

PRIVATE

HeCulley, Harry ¥

('“‘:D 35 Div)

31202207
42050884
38783139
16177995
36948533
33925636
348869G3
33939650
42105206
33938225
31413763
42181958
39747851
42137749
12100707
36912770
39479363
35174418
36909353
38662181
37694122
£4037157
35884089
38045568
33042161
4207718%
38082580
31456860
36650844
39083963
376324186
38140923
ETOTT152
32176978
36555453
35811420
36957495
22121285
36751104
3II|JLZOT LT
18160780
34987767
36825099
35302696
32607572
34330471
32727824

7023578



